
3-5 yrs:        

Snowflakes

6-7yrs:       

Snowmen

8-12 yrs:   

Stars

3-5 yrs:        

Snowflakes

6-7yrs:       

Snowmen

8-12 yrs:   

Stars

3-5 yrs:        

Snowflakes

6-7yrs:       

Snowmen

8-12 yrs:        

Stars

3-5 yrs:        

Snowflakes

6-7yrs:       

Snowmen

8-12 yrs:   

Stars
3-5 yrs:        Snowflakes

6-7yrs:       

Snowmen

8-12 yrs:   

Stars

08.30 -9.30

09.30 - 

09.40

09.40 - 

10.20

10.30 - 

11.10
Sock Snowmen 

Gingerbread 

house

OUTDOOR 

PLAY
Paper wreaths 

Ginger bread 

Man Decorating

Colouring 

Competition

11.10 - 

11.50

OUTDOOR 

PLAY

Sock 

Snowmen 

Gingerbread 

house

Colouring 

Competition
Paper wreaths 

Ginger bread 

Man Decorating

11.50 - 

12.00

Gingerbread 

house

OUTDOOR 

PLAY

Sock 

Snowmen 

Ginger bread 

Man Decorating

Colouring 

Competition
Paper wreaths 

12.00 - 

12.45

12.45 - 

13.30
Lolly Pop Stick Stars 

Chocolate 

Truffles

OUTDOOR 

PLAY

13.30-

14.15
OUTDOOR PLAY

Lolly Pop Stick 

Stars 

Chocolate 

Truffles

14.15-

15.00
Hand Print Art Coconut Ice

OUTDOOR 

PLAY
Chocolate Truffles

OUTDOOR 

PLAY

Lolly Pop 

Stick Stars 

15.00-

15.45
OUTDOOR PLAY Hand Print Art Coconut Ice

15.45-

16.30
Coconut Ice

OUTDOOR 

PLAY
Hand Print Art 

16.30- 

17:15

17.15 - 

18.00

QUADS & ZORB @ WILLEN                              

2- 4pm

Sports @ Teardrop Lake                           2-4pm
Dance Session                                          2pm - 

4pm

LUNCH

Free Play & Home Time DINNER & HOME TIME

Dinner

Free Play & Home Time

LUNCH

CHRISTMAS PAPER CHAINS

LUNCH

FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION 

Outdoor Play

SNACK

CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - MK HUB Christmas Holidays Schedule

18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics

Monday - 18 December Tuesday - 19 December Wednesday - 20 December Thursday - 21 December Friday - 22 December

3D FACES CHRISTMAS CARDS

OUTDOOR PLAY

Dinner

Free Play & Home Time Free Play & Home Time

Dinner Dinner

360 PLAY                              8:30 - 10am 360 PLAY                              8:30 - 10am

FOREST SCHOOL      10:15 - 12:15pm 

Swimming @ Stantonbury 

MOVIE MOMENT 

CHRISTMAS PAPER CHAINS

OUTDOOR PLAY

FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION 

SWEETIE BINGO !!

SNACK

3D FACES CHRISTMAS CARDS

LUNCH

LUNCH

FOREST SCHOOL 10:15 - 12:15pm 



3-5 yrs:    

Fireworks

6-7 yrs:       

Sparklers

8-12 yrs:         

Rockets 

3-5 yrs:           

Fireworks

6-7 yrs:       

Sparklers

8-12 yrs:         

Rockets 
3-5 yrs:    Fireworks

6-7 yrs:       

Sparklers

8-12 yrs:         

Rockets 

08.30 -9.30

09.30 - 

09.40

09.40 - 

10.20

10.30 - 

11.10

11.10 - 

11.50
Calender  2018

New Years 

Resolution 

Books 

Breadstick 

Sparklers 

11.50 - 

12.00

Breadstick 

Sparklers 
Calender  2018

New Years 

Resolution Books 

12.00 - 

13.00

New Years 

Resolution 

Books 

Breadstick 

Sparklers 
Calender  2018

13.00 - 

13.30

13.30-

14.15

Penguin Snow 

Globes 

Candy Cane 

Hearts 

Pin The Nose 

On Rudulph

14.15-

15.00

Pin The Nose On 

Rudulph

Penguin Snow 

Globes 

Candy Cane 

Hearts 

15.00-

15.45

Candy Cane 

Hearts 

Pin The Nose 

On Rudulph

Penguin Snow 

Globes 

15.45-

16.30

16.30-

17.00

17.00 - 

18.00

ZORB BALL & QUADS @ WILLEN

FOREST SCHOOL             10:15 - 12:15pm 

OUTDOOR PLAY

DINNER & HOME TIME DINNER & HOME TIME DINNER & HOME TIME

SWEETIE BINGO !!

LUNCH CHRISTMAS BINGO !! LUNCH

LUNCH

OUTDOOR PLAY

SNACK SNACK

FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION 

360 PLAY 8:30 - 10am

SWIMMING @  Stantonbury  11-1pm  

PARTY !!!

MOVIE MOMENT 

FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION 

27 - 29 December - Countdown Capers

Monday - 25 December Tuesday - 26 December Wednesday - 27 December Thursday - 28 December Friday - 29 December

CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - 'MK HUB' Christmas Holidays Schedule


