CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - MK HUB Christmas Holidays Schedule 18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics																	
	Mon	nday - 18 Decem	nber	Tuesday - 19 December			Wednesday - 20 December			Thursday - 21 December			Friday - 22 December				
CAMP MIK. Green and reason of vary. Lader plants	3-5 yrs: Snowflakes	6-7yrs: Snowmen	8-12 yrs: Stars	3-5 yrs: Snowflakes	6-7yrs: Snowmen	8-12 yrs: Stars	3-5 yrs: Snowflakes	6-7yrs: Snowmen	8-12 yrs: Stars	3-5 yrs: Snowflakes	6-7yrs: Snowmen	8-12 yrs: Stars	3-5 yrs:	Snowflakes	6-7yrs: Snowmen	8-12 yrs: Stars	
08.30 -9.30	FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION						FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION						FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION				
09.30 - 09.40		Outdoor Play		360 PLAY 8:30 - 10am			SWEETIE BINGO !!			360 PLAY	360 PLAY 8:30 - 10am			OUTDOOR PLAY			
09.40 - 10.20		SNACK					SNACK										
10.30 - 11.10	Sock Snowmen	Gingerbread house	OUTDOOR PLAY	FOREST SCHOOL 10:15 - 12:15pm			Paper wreaths	Ginger bread Man Decorating	Colouring Competition		FOREST SCHOOL 10:15 - 12:15pm			Swimming @ Stantonbury			
11.10 - 11.50	OUTDOOR PLAY	Sock Snowmen	Gingerbread house				Colouring Competition	Paper wreaths	Ginger bread Man Decorating	FOREST							
11.50 - 12.00	Gingerbread house	OUTDOOR PLAY	Sock Snowmen				Ginger bread Man Decorating	Colouring Competition	Paper wreaths								
12.00 - 12.45	3D FACE	ES CHRISTMAS	CARDS				LUNCH							LUNCH			
12.45 - 13.30		LUNCH		LUNCH			Sports @ Teardrop Lake 2-4pm			LUNCH			Lolly Por	op Stick Stars	Chocolate Truffles	OUTDOOR PLAY	
13.30- 14.15				CHRISTMAS PAPER CHAINS						Dance Session		2pm -	OUTDO	OOR PLAY	Lolly Pop Stick Stars	Chocolate Truffles	
14.15- 15.00	QUAD!	QUADS & ZORB @ WILLEN		Hand Print Art	Coconut Ice	OUTDOOR PLAY					4pm	4pm		olate Truffles	OUTDOOR PLAY	Lolly Pop Stick Stars	
15.00- 15.45		2- 4pm		OUTDOOR PLAY	Hand Print Art	Coconut Ice				OUTDOOR PLAY							
15.45- 16.30				Coconut Ice	OUTDOOR PLAY	Hand Print Art					OUTBOOK PLAT			MOVIE MOMENT			
16.30- 17:15		Dinner		Dinner			Dinner			Dinner							
17.15 - 18.00	Free	e Play & Home Ti	ime	Free Play & Home Time			Fr	Free Play & Home Time			Free Play & Home Time			DINNER 8	& HOME TIME		

		CAMP	MK ACTIVITY DAY C 27 - 29 D	AMPS - 'MK HUB' C ecember - Countdov		hedule					
CAMP MK	Monday - 25 December	Tuesday - 26 December	Wednesday - 27 December			Thursday - 28 December			Friday - 29 December		
North p. Kry			3-5 yrs: Fireworks	6-7 yrs: Sparklers	8-12 yrs: Rockets	3-5 yrs: Fireworks	6-7 yrs: Sparklers	8-12 yrs: Rockets	3-5 yrs: Fireworks	6-7 yrs: Sparklers	8-12 yrs: Rockets
08.30 -9.30			FREE PLAY & REGISTRATIO						FREE PLAY & REGISTRATION		
09.30 - 09.40			SNACK			360 PLAY 8:30 - 10am			SNACK		
09.40 - 10.20								OUTDOOR PLAY			
10.30 - 11.10			OUTDOOR PLAY			FOREST SCHOOL 10:15 - 12:15pm			SWIMMING @ Stantonbury 11-1pm		
11.10 - 11.50			Calender 2018 Breadstick Sparklers Calender 2018 Breadstick Sparklers Calender 2018 Resolution Books Resolution Books Resolution Books Resolution Books Calender 2018 Calender 2018 Calender 2018								
11.50 - 12.00											
12.00 - 13.00											
13.00 - 13.30			LUNCH			CHRISTMAS BINGO !!			LUNCH		
13.30- 14.15			SWEETIE BINGO !!			Penguin Snow Globes	Candy Cane Hearts	Pin The Nose On Rudulph			
14.15- 15.00						Pin The Nose On Rudulph	Penguin Snow Globes	Candy Cane Hearts			
15.00- 15.45			ZORB BALL & QUADS @ WILLEN			Candy Cane Hearts	Pin The Nose On Rudulph	Penguin Snow Globes	PARTY !!!		
15.45- 16.30											
16.30- 17.00						MOVIE MOMENT					
17.00 - 18.00			DI	NNER & HOME T	IME	DINNER & HOME TIME			DINNER & HOME TIME		